Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Monday-Friday
2

Waterbeach - Addenbrooke's

Commencing

05-04-2020

Service No.
Addenbrooke's Bay D
Birdwood Road
Brookfields

Mill Road Broadway
St Andrews St Stop S2
St Andrews St Stop S2
Chesterton High Street

Chesterton Sherbourne Close
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2

Milton Tesco

Milton Waggon & Horses

Printed: 31/03/202C

2 2 2

0625 0655 0725
0632 0702 0732
0636 0706 0736
0640 0710 0740
0649 0719 0749
0651 0721 0751
0701 0731 0801
0704 0734 0804
0710 0740 0810

2

0755
0802
0806
0810
0819
0821
0831
0834
0840

2

0825
0832
0836
0840
0849
0851
0901
0904
0910

2

0855
0902
0906
0910
0919
0921
0931
0934
0940

then
at
these
times
each

hour

55
02
06
10
19
21
31
34
40

Until

2
2055
2102
2106
2110
2119
2121
2131
2134
2140

2
2155
2202
2206
2210
2219
2221
2231
2234
2240
2245
2247
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Monday-Friday
2

Waterbeach - Addenbrooke's

Commencing

05-04-2020

Service No.

Cambridge North Stn Stop 2
Chesterton Sherbourne Close
Chesterton High Street
Emmanuel St Stop E3
Emmanuel St Stop E3

Mill Road Broadway
Brookfields

Birdwood Road St Bede's School
Addenbrooke's Bay D

Printed: 31/03/202C

2 2 2 2
0611 0641 then 11 41
0617 0647 at 17 47

0620 0650 these 20 50
0630 0700 times 30 00
0632 0702 each 32 02
0640 0710 hour 40 10

0643 0713 43 13
0646 0716 46 16
0653 0723 53 23

Until

2
0911
0917
0920
0930
0932
0940
0943
0946
0953

2
0941
0947
0950
1000
1002
1010
1013
1016
1023

then
at
these
times
each

hour

41
47
50
00
02
10
13
16
23

Until

2141
2147
2150
2200
2202
2210
2213
2216
2223
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Commencing

05-04-2020

Service No.
Addenbrooke's Bay D
Birdwood Road
Brookfields

Mill Road Broadway
St Andrews St Stop S2
St Andrews St Stop S2
Chesterton High Street

Chesterton Sherbourne Close
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2

Milton Tesco

Milton Waggon & Horses

Printed: 31/03/202C

Saturday

2

Waterbeach - Addenbrooke's

2 2 2
0655 then 55 Until 2055
0702 at 02 2102
0706  these 06 2106
0710 times 10 2110
0719 each 19 2119
0721 hour 21 2121
0731 31 2131
0734 34 2134
0740 40 2140

2
2155
2202
2206
2210
2219
2221
2231
2234
2240
2245
2247
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Commencing

05-04-2020

Service No.

Cambridge North Stn Stop 2
Chesterton Sherbourne Close
Chesterton High Street
Emmanuel St Stop E3
Emmanuel St Stop E3

Mill Road Broadway
Brookfields

Birdwood Road St Bede's School
Addenbrooke's Bay D

Printed: 31/03/202C

Saturday

2

Waterbeach - Addenbrooke's

2 2 2
0641 then 41 Until 2141
0647 at 47 2147
0650 these 50 2150
0700 times 00 2200
0702 each 02 2202
0710  hour 10 2210
0713 13 2213
0716 16 2216
0723 23 2223
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Waterbeach - Addenbrooke's

Commencing

05-04-2020

Service No.
Addenbrooke's Bay D
Birdwood Road
Brookfields

Mill Road Broadway
St Andrews St Stop S2
St Andrews St Stop S2
Chesterton High Street

Chesterton Sherbourne Close
Cambridge North Stn Stop 2

Printed: 31/03/202C

Sunday
2

2

0855 then
0902 at
0906 these
0910 times
0919 each
0921  hour
0931

0934

0940

2 2

55 Until 1755
02 1802
06 1806
10 1810
19 1819
21 1821
31 1831
34 1834
40 1840
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Waterbeach - Addenbrooke's

Commencing

05-04-2020

Service No.

Cambridge North Stn Stop 2
Chesterton Sherbourne Close
Chesterton High Street
Emmanuel St Stop E3
Emmanuel St Stop E3

Mill Road Broadway
Brookfields

Birdwood Road St Bede's School
Addenbrooke's Bay D

Printed: 31/03/202C

Sunday

2

2

0856 then
0902 at

0905 these
0915  times
0917 each
0925  hour
0928

0931

0938

2
56
02
05
15
17
25
28
31
38

Until

1756
1802
1805
1815
1817
1825
1828
1831
1838
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